Date: 01/23	3/23					Firs	tService RESIDENTIA
Financial Insti	tution: M	etropol	itan Ba	nk			
Bank Account	Number: _04	9901103	1		Banl	GL Number:	21140
Transfer	r/Withdraw th ccount abov	e sum of e to be de	\$ 2,372.0 eposited to		erating checkin	from the reserve	e/reconstruc 495833060
*Issue check po	ayable to ass	ociation no	amed abov	e and s	end to 15241 L	aguna Canyon	Rd, Irvine, CA
Funds to Pay	Vendor: co	mplete this	section if inv	oice has	not been paid y	et.	
Vendor Name	RIVER	CITY	ELECT	RIC	*One vendo	or per REA form	n, please.
Invoice Number	Reserv GL Cod	de De	serve GL scription	De	scription for u		Amou
22613 22598	N22991 N22991		E LIGHTS CTRIC		OSE OUTAGE		
23013	N22991		CTRIC	_	LIGHTS ARTON CABANA		
					Toto	al of invoices	\$ 2
	-	to Poson	A Pecar	ctructi	on Expense	Complete this se	
Recode from has already been p Vendor	Operating paid from an operating Check#	Date of Check	Fro Operat	m	To Reserve GL Code	Reserve Description	Amou
nas already been p	oaid from an o	Date of	Fro	m	To Reserve	Reserve	
Recode from has already been p Vendor	oaid from an o	Date of	Fro	m	To Reserve GL Code	Reserve Description	
Vendor	Check#	Date of Check	Fro Operat	m ing GL	To Reserve GL Code Total of reco	Reserve Description	Amou
Vendor Authorization	Check#	Date of Check	Fro Operati	m ing GL	To Reserve GL Code Total of reco	Reserve Description de expenses	Amou
Vendor	Check# OS: At least two below, we, n	Date of Check	Fro Operati	m ing GL	To Reserve GL Code Total of reco	Reserve Description de expenses	Amou
Vendor Authorization By our signatures	Check# OS: At least two below, we, n	Date of Check	Fro Operati	m ing GL	To Reserve GL Code Total of reco	Reserve Description de expenses	Amou
Vendor Authorization By our signatures	Check# OS: At least two below, we, n	Date of Check	Fro Operati	m ing GL	To Reserve GL Code Total of reco	Reserve Description de expenses	Amou
Vendor Vendor Authorization By our signatures authorize this train	Check# OS: At least two below, we, n	Date of Check	Fro Operati	m ing GL	To Reserve GL Code Total of reco s must sign in according of the about	Reserve Description de expenses	Amou



River City Flectric

RIVER CITY ELECTRIC
Division Of B & D Electric, Inc.
P. O. Box 12
Rocklin, CA 95677

Date Invoice # 1/6/2023 22613

916-344-4700 Lic. #710184

NEPENTHE ASSOCIATION 1131 COMMONS DR SACRAMENTO, CA 95825 N22991 / Pole Lights / Diagnose ontage

P.O. No.	Terms	Project
WO #1114612	Due on receipt	

Quantity	Description	Rate	Amount
2	JOB DATE: 12/27/22 LOCATION: 719 - 801 DUNBARTON CIRCLE PAYMENT DUE FOR ELECTRICAL WORK COMPLETED: 1) TROUBLESHOT LIGHT NOT WORKING AT THE ABOVE LOCATION. FOUND TWO (2) PROBLEMS. 2) REPLACED BAD/DEFECTIVE PHOTO CELL WITH NEW. 3) REPAIRED A DIRECT SHORT IN THE POST LIGHT FIXTURE. MATERIAL COST: 1 - PHOTO CELL, MISC SMALL PARTS JOURNEYMAN HOURS:	28.00 96.00	28.00 192.00
T DUE UPO TER 30 DAY	N RECEIPT. A LATE CHARGE OF 1.5% PER MONTH WILL BE ADDED 'S.	Total	\$220.0



Invoice

RIVER CITY ELECTRIC
Division Of B & D Electric, Inc.
P. O. Box 12
Rocklin, CA 95677

Date	Invoice #
12/28/2022	22598

916-344-4700 Lic. #710184

NEPENTHE ASSOCIATION 1131 COMMONS DR SACRAMENTO, CA 95825 N22991/Pole Lights/ Repair Proken pole lights

P.O. No.	Terms	Project
	Due on receipt	

Quantity	Description	Rate	Amount
	JOB DATE: 12/27/22 LOCATION: 701-703 DUNBARTON CIRCLE, SACRAMENTO, CA PAYMENT DUE FOR ELECTRICAL WORK COMPLETED: 1) LIGHTING REWIRE AT THE ABOVE LOCATIONS.		
	BID PRICE -	1,960.00	1,960.00
T DUE UPO TER 30 DA	ON RECEIPT. A LATE CHARGE OF 1.5% PER MONTH WILL BE ADDED YS.	Total	\$1,960.0





RIVER CITY ELECTRIC
Division Of B & D Electric, Inc.
P. O. Box 12
Rocklin, CA 95677

916-344-4700 Lic. #710184

Date	Invoice #
1/19/2023	23014

NEPENTHE ASSOCIATION 1131 COMMONS DR SACRAMENTO, CA 95825

P.O. No.	Terms	Project
WO #1113257	Due on receipt	

Quantity	Description	Rate	Amount
	JOB DATE: 12/19/22 LOCATION: CABANA - DUNBARTON		
	PAYMENT DUE FOR ELECTRICAL WORK COMPLETED: 1) TROUBLESHOT LIGHTS OUT AT THE CABANA. FOUND A PROBLEM WAS JUST BAD BULBS. NEPENTHE TO REPLACE.		
1	SERVICE CALL:	96.00	96.00
	JOURNEYMAN HOURS:	96.00	96.00
	MATERIAL COST:	0.00	0.00
	N22991/Pole Lights/Cabana Lights		
IET DUE UPO IFTER 30 DA	ON RECEIPT. A LATE CHARGE OF 1.5% PER MONTH WILL BE ADDED YS.	Total	\$192.00